Please return this application form by March 17, 2023

Passport photograph

The XXVI International Summer Science School Heidelberg 2023 23 July to 19 August 2023

Name	
Sex	
Address	
E-mail address	
Phone (country code + number)	
Date of birth	
Place of birth	
Passport number and country of issue	
Name of parents or guardian	
Serious injuries or disabilities	
Chronic illness or allergies	
Are you taking any medication now?	
Special diet	
Name and address of your present school	
Present grade in school	
Which scientific courses have you taken this year?	

At which universities and colleges have you applied?	
In which field are you planning to take your degree in University?	
What are your main extra-curricular activities (please submit certificates if available), interests or hobbies?	
Which field would you prefer to study during the International Summer Science School Heidelberg? (Please note that we cannot promise to provide all applicants with their preferences.)	

Enclosures:

- 1. Short essay (ca. 200 words) showing why you are interested in scientific research and why you would like to take part in the International Summer Science School Heidelberg (please use an extra sheet of paper)
- 2. Copy of final school report
- 3. If applicable, additional written certificates documenting
 - a. good results in English
 - b. good results in natural sciences
 - c. extra-curricular activities in these fields

I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, all information given is correct. I also agree that photos taken of myself during the ISH as well as the report I am going to write at the end of the ISH can be published by the City of Heidelberg either in the press or on the official website of the ISH.
(Signature of student) (Date)
(Bute)
If student is under 18:
I hereby consent to my son or daughter participating in the International Summer Science School Heidelberg. I am aware that outside of the planned activities the participants of this event will not be supervised. I am also aware that the City of Heidelberg does not accept responsibility for the loss, damage or soiling of articles belonging to the ISH participants, nor accept responsibility for injuries that the participants may incur. I also agree that photos taken of my daughter or son during the ISH as well as the report she/he is going to write at the end of the ISH can be published by the City of Heidelberg either in the press or on the official website of the ISH.
(Signature of parent or guardian) (Date)